KOHLER.

Features

® Ample side deck space for toiletries.

® 8-inch center faucet holes.

® Combines with the K-5246 pedestal to create the K-5265-8

pedestal sink.

Material
® Vitreous china.

Installation
® Pedestal sink.

Veer™

21" Widespread Sink Basin

K-5247-8

Codes/Standards
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1

Kohler One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code

0
96
47
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95
G9
33
K4
58
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Description

White

Biscuit

Almond

Dune

Ice™ Grey
Sandbar
Mexican Sand™
Cashmere
Thunder™ Grey
Black Black™
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No image available.
This product is a component and not intended to be a standalone installation.

Technical Information :\lotes . . . .
All product dimensions are nominal. n;tall this product according to the installation
Installation: Pedestal guide.
Bowl area Length: 13-3/4" (349 mm)

Width: 12-5/8" (321 mm)

Water depth: 4" (102 mm)
Faucet hole(s): 1-3/8" (35 mm)
Drain hole: 1-3/4" (44 mm)
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