

### Features

- Ample side deck space for toiletries.
- 8-inch center faucet holes.
- Combines with the K-5246 pedestal to create the K-5265-8 pedestal sink.

### Material

- Vitreous china.

### Installation

- Pedestal sink.



### Codes/Standards

ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1

### Kohler One-Year Limited Warranty

See website for detailed warranty information.

### Available Color/Finishes

*Color tiles intended for reference only.*

Color	Code	Description
	0	White
	96	Biscuit
	47	Almond
	NY	Dune
	95	Ice™ Grey
	G9	Sandbar
	33	Mexican Sand™
	K4	Cashmere
	58	Thunder™ Grey
	7	Black Black™

No image available.  
This product is a component and not intended to be a standalone installation.

## Technical Information

All product dimensions are nominal.

Installation:	Pedestal
Bowl area	Length: 13-3/4" (349 mm) Width: 12-5/8" (321 mm) Water depth: 4" (102 mm)
Faucet hole(s):	1-3/8" (35 mm)
Drain hole:	1-3/4" (44 mm)

## Notes

Install this product according to the installation guide.